Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Midgley - (915370) - Skipton Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.03
1:12.05
1:12.59
1:12.85

:113.08

113.25

:113.35

:113.59

:113.87

14.41

17.41

117.59

:117.66
1:17.79
1:18.37
1:19.20
1:20.47
1:20.92
1:24.30
1:24.54
1:29.02
1:29.17
1:32.71
1:32.79
1:33.12

1:36.36
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WA Pts

492
492
481
475
471
468
466
461
456
446
396
393
392
390
382
370
353
347
307
304
260
259
230
230
227
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Date

02/08/17
02/08/17
02/04/17
14/05/17
04/02/17
06/05/18
02/04/17
21/05/17
04/02/17
05/11/17
06/02/16
21/05/16
21/05/16
06/02/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
06/06/15
06/06/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
07/06/14
07/06/14
21/12113
15/02/14
22/12113
31/08/13

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

North East Region Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

ASA North East Region Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Yorkshire County Championships

ASANER Regional Championships 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Yorkshire SA County Championship

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Stockport
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

113.25
14.41
:12.05
:112.03
113.59
112.85
:113.35
112,59
:13.08
:113.87
:117.59
:117.66
:118.37
:119.20
17.41
117.79
:20.47
:20.92
124.54
:24.30
129.02
129.17
:32.79
:33.12
:32.71

:36.36

WA Pts

468
446
492
492
461
475
466
481
471
456
393
392
382
370
396
390
353
347
304
307
260
259
230
227
230
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Date

06/05/18
05/11/17
02/08/17
02/08/17
21/05/17
14/05/17
02/04/17
02/04/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
21/05/16
21/05/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
06/06/15
06/06/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
07/06/14
07/06/14
15/02/14
22/12/113
21/12113
31/08/13

Meet

North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional
Yorkshire SA County Championship

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
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